T : +31 (0)168 468 100
E  : sales@incore-cables.com
I   : www.incore-cables.com
Application
Fixed installation for power, control and lightning in both EX- and safe areas, emergency and critical systems
where requirement for fire resistance is vital.
Construction
Conductor   : Tinned stranded circular copper, IEC 60228 class 2

Diameter
sheath
mm
Diameter
Overall incl.
HCF protection
mm
Weight of
Cable
Approx.
(Kg/Km)
Max.
pulling
tension
(N)
N05A01C050BAKBK4 1x 50/6 15.0 ± 0.8 0.20 18.5 ± 0.8 45.5 ± 2.5 2900 2500
N05A01C070BAKBK4 1x 70/6 16.5 ± 0.8 0.30 20.5 ± 1.0 47.5 ± 2.5 3300 3500
N05A01C095BAKBK4 1x 95/10 18.5 ± 0.8 0.30 23.0 ± 1.0 50.5 ± 3.0 3800 4750
N05A01C120BAKBK4 1x 120/10 20.5  ± 1.0 0.30 25.0 ± 1.0 52.5 ± 3.0 4260 600
N05A01C150BAKBK4 1x 150/10 23.0 ± 1.0 0.30 27.0 ± 1.0 54.5 ± 3.0 4750 7500
N05A01C185BAKBK4 1x 185/10 25.0 ± 1.0 0.30 29.5 ± 1.0 57.5 ± 3.0 5380 9250
N05A01C240BAKBK4 1x 240/16 28.0 ± 1.0 0.30 32.5 ± 1.5 66.0 ± 3.5 7050 12000
N05A01C300BAKBK4 1x 300/16 30.5 ± 1.5 0.30 35.5 ± 1.5 68.0 ± 3.5 8000 15000
N05A02C1.5BWWBK4 2x 1.5/4 10.8 ± 0.8 0.20 13.0 ± 0.8 40.5 ± 2.5 1890 150
N05A02C2.5BWWBK4 2x 2.5/6 11.0 ± 0.8 0.30 14.5 ± 0.8 42.0 ± 2.5 2080 250
N05A03C1.5BBABK4 3x 1.5/4 10.5 ± 0.8 0.20 14.0 ± 0.8 42.0 ± 2.5 2140 225
N05A03C2.5BBABK4 3x 2.5/6 11.5 ± 0.8 0.30 15.0 ± 0.8 42.5 ± 2.5 2200 375
N05A03C004BBABK4 3x 4/6 13.0 ± 0.8 0.30 16.5 ± 0.8 43.0 ± 2.5 2400 600
N05A03C006BBABK4 3x 6/6 14.0 ± 0.8 0.30 18.0 ± 0.8 45.0 ± 2.5 2600 900
N05A03C016BBABK4 3x 16/16 18.5 ± 0.8 0.40 23.0 ± 1.0 50.0 ± 3.0 3500 2400
N05A03C035BBABK4 3x 35/16 25.0 ± 1.0 0.30 29.5 ± 1.0 57.5 ± 3.0 4840 5250
N05A03C070BBABK4 3x 70/35 33.0 ± 1.5 0.50 39.0 ± 1.5 72.0 ± 4.0 8150 10500
N05A03C120BBABK4 3x 120/60 41.0 ± 2.0 0.60 48.0 ± 2.0 81.5 ± 4.5 11300 18000
N05A03C150BBABK4 3x 150/70 46.0 ± 2.0  0.40 * 54.5 ± 2.5 88.5 ± 4.5 13300 20000
N05A04C004BBEBK4 3x 4+E 14.0 ± 0.8 0.30 18.0 ± 0.8 45.5 ± 2.5 2580 800
N05A04C006BBEBK4 3x 6+E 15.5 ± 0.8 0.30 19.5 ± 0.8 47.5 ± 2.5 2870 1200
N05A04C010BBEBK4 3x 10+E 18.0 ± 0.8 0.30 22.0 ± 1.0 50.0 ± 3.0 3180 2000
N05A04C016BBEBK4 3x 16+E 20.5 ± 1.0 0.30 25.0 ± 1.0 53.5 ± 3.5 3750 3200
N05A04C2.5BBCBK4 4x 2.5/6  12.5 ± 0.8  0.30 16.5 ± 0.8  44.0  ± 2.5 2300 500
N05A04C004BBCBK4 4x 4/6 14.0  ± 0.8 0.30 18.0 ± 0.8 45.5 ± 2.5 2650 800
IEC 60092-353
IEC 60332-1-2
IEC 60332-3-22

sheath
mm
Diameter
Overall incl.
HCF protection
mm
Weight of
Cable
Approx.
(Kg/Km)
Max.
pulling
tension
(N)
N05A04C006BBCBK4 4x 6/6  15.5 ± 0.8 0.30 19.5 ± 0.8 47.5 ± 2.5 2870 1200
N05A04C010BBCBK4 4x 10/10 18.0 ± 0.8 0.30 22.0 ± 1.0 50.0 ± 3.0 3180 2000
N05A04C016BBCBK4 4x 16/16 20.5 ± 1.0 0.40 25.5 ± 1.0 53.0 ± 3.0 3830 3200
N05A04C025BBCBK4 4x 25/16 25.0  ± 1.0 0.30 29.5 ± 1.0 58.5 ± 3.0 4730 5000
N05A05C010BBDBK4 4x 10+E 20.0 ± 1.0 0.30 24.0  ± 1.0 52.5 ± 3.0 3540 2500
N05A07C1.5BAABK4 7x 1.5/6 14.0 ± 0.8 0.30 17.5 ± 0.8 44.5 ± 2.5 2550 525
N05A12C1.5BAABK4 12x 1.5/10 18.5 ± 0.8 0.30 22.5 ± 1.0 50.0 ± 3.0 4130 900
N05A07C2.5BAABK4 7x 2.5/6 15.0 ± 0.8 0.30 19.0 ± 0.8 46.0 ± 2.5 2760 875
N05A12C2.5BAABK4 12x 2.5/10 20.5 ± 1.0 0.30 24.5 ± 1.0 52.0 ± 3.0 3500 1500
N05A27C1.5BAABK4 27x 1.5/16 26.5 ± 1.0 0.30 31.0  ± 1.5 64.5 ± 3.5 5070 2025
N05A37C1.5BAABK4 37x 1.5/16 30.0 ± 1.5 0.30 35.5  ± 1.5 69.0 ± 3.5 5920 2775
* This cable has a double braid (two layers of wires)
Electrical value instrumentation cables
No. of cores
x cross